

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.27207 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	24-10-2024	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri Srinu Babu, learned Assistant Government Pleader, for filing counter on behalf of the Special Deputy Collector & Competent Authority (Land Acquisition), post on 14.11.2024. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--