

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.27207 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	25.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader sought further time to verify as to whether the Judgment relied by the learned counsel for the petitioner covers the issue involved in this writ petition or not. Post the matter on 26.11.2024. JLV <u>RC, J</u>	