

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.27207 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	12.12.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Dilip Nayak, learned Assistant Government Pleader sought time to verify whether the order of this Court passed in W.P.No.19833 of 2020 is covered by the facts of this case or not. Post on 21.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	