

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.27207 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	07.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Due to paucity of time, the matter is adjourned. Post the matter on 03.02.2025. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	